slovahiaring

IGrandys Duo

| 15.8.2013 Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
QUALIFYING- GROUP C 15. 8. 2013 09:00.
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
4 9:14:25.236 2:54.311 55.870 1:25.176 33.265
(235) Tomasz Boryczko 5 9:17:11.583 2:46.347 50.438 1:22.925 32.984
1 9:06:34.842 2:38.830 47.083 1:21.150 30.597
2 9:09:06.842 2:32.000 45.050 1:17.278 29.672 (242) tukasz Siwik
3 9:11:37.698 2:30.856 43.663 1:16.670 30.523 1 9:06:45.112 2:56.010 53.380 1:28.701 33.929
4 9:14:11.003 2:33.305 45.837 1:16.861 30.607 2 9:09:34.603 2:49.491 51.684 1:23.638 34.169
p5 9:16:49.403 2:38.400 45.394 1:17.488 3 9:12:19.314 2:44.711 50.633 1:20.640 33.438
4 9:15:04.715 2:45.401 49.960 1:22.082 33.359
(293) Pawet Gomdtka
1 9:05:43.296 2:39.388 48.971 1:19.704 30.713 (244) Tarek Aouissi
2 9:08:22.623 2:39.327 47.592 1:20.242 31.493 1 9:05:39.262 2:46.300 50.392 1:23.174 32.734
3 9:11:00.405 2:37.782 47.487 1:19.579 30.716 2 9:08:24.960 2:45.698 49.881 1:23.045 32.772
4 9:13:38.094 2:37.689 47.565 1:19.025 31.099 3 9:11:15.288 2:50.328 51.276 1:25.806 33.246
5 9:16:14.814 2:36.720 49.004 1:17.053 30.663 4 9:14:07.002 2:51.714 50.766 1:24.178 36.770
p5 9:17:07.494 3:00.492 50.292 1:30.218
(212) Ernest Jeziorski
1 9:06:40.421 2:48.377 50.051 1:24.796 33.530 (232) Marcin Gmitrasiuk
2 9:09:20.612 2:40.191 48.634 1:19.015 32.542 1 9:06:47.446 2:57.538 51.597 1:32.880 33.061
3 9:12:01.829 2:41.217 48.828 1:20.759 31.630 2 9:09:34.882 2:47.436 49.195 1:24.578 33.663
4 9:14:46.551 2:44.722 48.883 1:22.604 33.235 3 9:12:22.265 2:47.383 48.822 1:25.236 33.325
5 9:17:24.556 2:38.005 46.726 1:20.111 31.168 4 9:15:11.064 2:48.799 49.747 1:26.023 33.029
(222) Lubomir Kadasi (241) Jarostaw Wolnik
1 9:06:39.054 2:49.411 50.651 1:25.680 33.080 1 9:10:03.267 2:48.554 50.895 1:24.972 32.687
2 9:09:19.254 2:40.200 48.709 1:19.968 31.523 p2 9:13:29.786 3:26.519 50.833 1:40.703
3 9:12:00.957 2:41.703 49.506 1:20.664 31.533
4 9:14:42.961 2:42.004 48.692 1:21.587 31.725 (246) Jacek Bakun
5 9:17:22.816 2:39.855 48.456 1:20.480 30.919 1 9:06:54.512 2:56.905 53.298 1:27.584 36.023
2 9:09:46.872 2:52.360 52.944 1:24.690 34.726
(224) Emilian Bartosz 3 9:12:42.572 2:55.700 53.399 1:27.820 34.481
1 9:05:28.750 2:40.440 47.953 1:20.649 31.838 4 9:15:32.987 2:50.415 51.049 1:24.092 35.274
2 9:08:12.016 2:43.266 48.682 1:22.196 32.388
3 9:10:54.552 2:42.536 49.463 1:20.899 32.174 (262) Jarostaw Jedrzejewski
4 9:13:38.003 2:43.451 48.798 1:22.047 32.606 1 9:06:52.503 2:57.361 52.576 1:29.281 35.504
5 9:16:19.716 2:41.713 49.441 1:20.771 31.501 2 9:09:44.412 2:51.909 52.255 1:25.893 33.761
3 9:12:38.412 2:54.000 54.511 1:25.918 33.571
(294) Piotr Krajewski p4 9:15:40.648 3:02.236 52.062 1:26.615
1 9:05:58.038 2:41.016 48.246  1:21.585 31.185
2 9:08:41.562 2:43.524 48.140 1:23.674 31.710 (295) Artur Arndt
3 9:11:28.540 2:46.978 46.866 1:22.132 37.980 1 9:17:39.703 2:52,117 52,540 1:26.010 33.567
p4 9:14:36.968 3:08.428 59.676 1:27.590
(274) Jarostaw Madeja
(251) Dariusz Dziewanowski 1 9:05:56.948 2:53.080 51.798 1:26.957 34.325
1 9:06:28.560 2:45.668 49.734 1:23.920 32.014 2 9:08:51.077 2:54.129 53.700 1:26.125 34.304
2 9:09:13.792 2:45.232 48.454 1:24.863 31.915 3 9:11:47.091 2:56.014 53.071 1:27.683 35.260
3 9:11:55.359 2:41.567 47430 1:22.417 31.720 4 9:14:48.299 3:01.208 53.251 1:30.724 37.233
4 9:14:50.335 2:54.976 46.481 1:32.620 35.875 5 9:17:57.724 3:09.425 53.606 1:33.827 41.992
5 9:17:48.825 2:58.490 51.449 1:32.403 34.638
(401) Aliaksandr Hrytsuk
(234) Mariusz Ksciuczyk 1 9:06:56.842 3:03.131 52.644 1:35.008 35.479
1 9:07:33.793 2:42.636 46.890 1:24.064 31.682 2 9:10:00.037 3:03.195 52.775 1:35.738 34.682
2 9:10:21.608 2:47.815 48.158 1:27.223 32.434 3 9:13:00.304 3:00.267 52.823 1:32.527 34.917
3 9:13:08.713 2:47.105 48.232 1:24.905 33.968 4 9:15:57.043 2:56.739 51.427 1:31.664 33.648
4 9:15:55.938 2:47.225 49.076  1:23.717 34.432
(264) Arkadiusz Podptomyk
(225) Maciej Swiderski 1 9:07:28.886 3:03.977 56.409 1:31.672 35.896
1 9:06:12.547 2:45.691 50.916 1:22.691 32.084 2 9:10:30.216 3:01.330 55.315 1:29.307 36.708
2 9:08:56.748 2:44.201 49.129 1:22.229 32.843 3 9:13:31.134 3:00.918 54,987 1:30.114 35.817
3 9:11:40.274 2:43.526 48.838 1:21.512 33.176 4 9:16:30.010 2:58.876 55.711 1:28.341 34.824
4 9:14:29.904 2:49.630 52.558 1:23.671 33.401
5 9:17:12.743 2:42.839 49.181 1:21.863 31.795 (211) Mateusz Broda
1 9:07:31.960 3:05.570 56.829 1:32.944 35.797
(231) Grzegorz Madeja 2 9:10:33.358 3:01.398 54.793 1:31.705 34.900
1 9:05:56.908 2:52.342 51.655 1:26.700 33.987 3 9:13:33.691 3:00.333 53.415 1:30.768 36.150
2 9:08:41.374 2:44.466 48.456 1:23.849 32.161 4 9:16:34.872 3:01.181 55.760 1:29.560 35.861
3 9:11:30.925 2:49.551 48.685 1:25.531 35.335
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Grandys Duo

15.8.2013

QUALIFYING- GROUP C

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:02

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km

15. 8. 2013 09:00.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(216) Tomasz Stowik (291) Mateusz Nowak
1 9:06:40.289 3:08.784 54.787 1:37.494 36.503 1 9:07:14.009 3:18.142  1:01.357 1:37.462 39.323
2 9:09:49.005 3:08.716 56.828 1:34.115 37.773 2 9:10:31.671 3:17.662 1:01.493 1:35.775 40.394
3 9:12:56.058 3:07.053 54.943 1:34.565 37.545 3 9:13:48.477 3:16.806 1:01.041 1:37.017 38.748
4 9:15:56.774 3:00.716 53.034 1:32.019 35.663 4 9:17:06.059 3:17.582 1:00.500 1:37.670 39.412
(273) Szymon Dudka (265) Michal WoZniak
1 9:06:33.898 3:00.818 54.482 1:30.782 35.554 1 9:07:15.154 3:18.905 1:01.707 1:37.524 39.674
2 9:09:36.324 3:02.426 55.967 1:28.708 37.751 2 9:10:32.316 3:17.162  1:02.009 1:35.215 39.938
p3 9:12:48.665 3:12.341 54.662 1:32.834 3 9:13:49.176 3:16.860 1:00.823 1:36.967 39.070
4 9:17:22.243 4:33.578 1:25.754 34.576 4 9:17:06.393 3:17.217 1:00.561 1:37.513 39.143
(266) Piotr Stachnik (292) Filip Sutkowski
1 9:07:22.436 3:06.558 57.406 1:32.451 36.701 1 9:07:29.114 3:31.122  1:02.924 1:46.006 42.192
2 9:10:29.768 3:07.332 56.432 1:33.941 36.959 2 9:10:55.037 3:25.923  1:02.403 1:41.942 41.578
3 9:13:33.370 3:03.602 54.421 1:32.972 36.209 3 9:14:20.225 3:25.188  1:02.859 1:41.619 40.710
4 9:16:34.628 3:01.258 54.090 1:31.121 36.047 4 9:17:43.985 3:23.760 1:01.999 1:40.266 41.495
(213) Andrzej Kormanski (275) Marceli Bezulski
1 9:06:41.222 3:05.140 53.590 1:34.554 36.996 1 9:08:00.652 3:25.917 1:09.185 1:32.749 43.983
2 9:09:44.126 3:02.904 53.519 1:32.206 37.179 2 9:11:28.753 3:28.101  1:11.358 1:34.095 42.648
3 9:12:48.366 3:04.240 55.195 1:31.935 37.110 3 9:14:55.718 3:26.965 1:08.833 1:35.706 42.426
4 9:15:49.804 3:01.438 54.046  1:30.469 36.923 4 9:18:22.007 3:26.289  1:08.880 1:34.723 42.686
(281) Artur Sienicki (120) Marek Slusarski
1 9:07:29.464 3:09.044 54.963 1:36.410 37.671 1 9:07:54.322 3:34.506 1:03.165 1:49.132 42.209
2 9:10:36.083 3:06.619 53.936 1:34.869 37.814 2 9:11:34.428 3:40.106  1:05.220 1:46.777 48.109
3 9:13:39.328 3:03.245 55.908 1:30.223 37.114 3 9:15:12.608 3:38.180  1:04.771 1:49.561 43.848
4 9:16:46.425 3:07.097 52.894 1:33.889 40.314
(272) Tomasz Grzelczyk
1 9:06:52.330 3:11.942 58.413 1:35.298 38.231
2 9:10:02.037 3:09.707 56.661 1:35.927 37.119
3 9:13:08.532 3:06.495 55.904 1:33.277 37.314
4 9:16:13.647 3:05.115 55.516 1:32.730 36.869
(243) Przemyslaw Switala
1 9:06:56.201 3:08.216 55.771 1:34.281 38.164
2 9:10:03.408 3:07.207 56.686 1:33.251 37.270
3 9:13:09.116 3:05.708 55.344 1:32.986 37.378
4 9:16:14.445 3:05.329 56.060 1:32.155 37.114
(205) Aleksandra Mnich
1 9:08:29.304 3:12.133 58.344 1:34.533 39.256
2 9:11:41.524 3:12.220 57.836 1:36.837 37.547
3 9:14:47.066 3:05.542 56.679  1:32.237 36.626
p4 9:18:01.933 3:14.867 56.457 1:32.502
(226) Adam Rzepkowski
1 9:08:23.876 3:11.030 56.269 1:38.980 35.781
2 9:11:34.270 3:10.39%4 55.494 1:35.906 38.994
3 9:14:42.017 3:07.747 55.591 1:36.702 35.454
p4 9:18:02.597 3:20.580 54.558 1:38.435
(203) Katarzyna Metgwi
1 9:08:21.675 3:09.154 58.259 1:33.699 37.196
2 9:11:31.045 3:09.370 56.568 1:31.377 41.425
3 9:14:44.747 3:13.702 59.013 1:36.928 37.761
4 9:17:56.544 3:11.797 56.691 1:33.250 41.856
(254) Jarostaw Luty
1 9:08:03.410 3:16.289 59.281 1:38.988 38.020
2 9:11:16.546 3:13.136 57.715 1:37.644 37.777
3 9:14:29.294 3:12.748 58.120 1:36.607 38.021
4 9:17:39.094 3:09.800 55.658 1:37.839 36.303
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